
Modi Public School, Siliguri 

LIST OF HOLIDAYS / BREAKS 2021-22 
 

Date Day Event 

14.05.21 Friday Id-ul-Fitar 

26.05.21 Wednesday Buddha Purnima 

05.06.21 to 

27.06.21 
 Summer Holidays 

13.07.21 Tuesday Birthday of Poet Bhanu Bhakt 

21.07.21 Wednesday Id-Ud-Zoha 

15.08.21 Sunday Independence Day 

19.08.21 Thursday Muharram 

30.08.21 Monday Janmastami 

17.09.21 Friday Biswakarma Puja 

02.10.21 Saturday Gandhi Jayanti 

06.10.21 Wednesday Mahalaya 

09.10.21 to 

21.10.21 
 Durga Puja Break 

03.11.21 to 

11.11.21 
 Diwali Break 

19.11.21 Friday Birthday of Guru Nanak 

20.12.21 to 

02.01.22 
 Winter Break 

12.01.22 Wednesday Birthday of Swami Vivekananda 

26.01.22 Wednesday Republic Day 

05.02.22 Saturday Saraswati Puja 

 
#Wear Masks  Follow Social Distancing  Maintain Hand Hygiene# 


